
Pos 

VETERANI 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 

VETERANI 50 
1 
2 

No. 

52 
108 
94 
315 

199 
50 

Name 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 
ŠKRATEK Jože 
STERGAR Ivan 
NOVOSEL Željko 

VURNEK Marijan 
RAZUM Stjepan 

Nat 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Class 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

R1.  

22 
25 
20 
18 

25 
22 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

36 

50 

44 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2018 BEDEKOVČINA 
VETERANI 

TOTAL 

MAROF 1,300 km 


